FIBODDDS221

	(Requestor's Name)
(Address)	
<u> </u>	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	s to Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only



E		
۰.		
	18 NOV 15 PH 4: 35	5

ullulus Oc

a de la companya de l

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	1200000001	95		
	REFERENCE	:	490881	7329165		
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Enelling.			
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ <b>7</b> 20.00	Ran		
				<b></b>		
ORDER DATE :	November 15, 2018	3		ſ	یے بی۔ ر` .	<u> </u>
ORDER TIME :	3:51 PM					
ORDER NO. :	490881-005				$\mathbf{\tilde{s}}$	111 (****]
CUSTOMER NO:	7329165				ŧ	Land.

#### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: WELLS FARGO USA HOLDINGS, INC.

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: CO)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER:

Wells Fargo USA Holdings, Inc.

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	orporation; must include "INCORPORATED," orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	" "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,	<b>3</b>
(If name unavaila	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate name :	adopted for the purpose of transacting	business in Florida)
New Jersey	2	42-1185623	
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if app	licable)
8/20/1982	y under the law of which it is incorporated?	(1 11 111100); 11 upp	
8/20/1982			
(Date	of incorporation) 5.	(Date of duration, if other t	han perpetual)
5/18/2017			
. <u> </u>	(Princip	pal office address)	21 21 21 21 21 21 21
	(Current mailir	ng address, if different)	
Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	<u>address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.C Corporation Service Company	D. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	∧ 
ffice Address:	1201 Hays Street		· · · · ·
	Tallahassee	32301 , Florida	
	(City)	(Zip code)	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered.

Asst. Vice President Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's ignature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

#### A. DIRECTORS

-Chairman	Jason Brumm
Address:	800 Walnut Street
_	Des Moines, Iowa 50309
√Vice Chai	Ralph Hall rman;
Address:	800 Walnut Street
	Des Moines, Iowa 50309
- √Director: Address:	Dean R. Anderson
	800 Walnut Street
	Des Moines, Iowa 50309
√Director: Address:	Bruce A. Miller
	800 Walnut Street
	Des Moines, Iowa 50309
B. OFF	ICERS
/ President:	Dean R. Anderson
Address:	800 Walnut Street
	Des Moines, Iowa 503096
JVice Presi	Christine Cardenas
Address:	800 Walnut Street
	Des Moines, Iowa 50309
∫ Secretary:	Lori Ward
Address:	800 Walnut Street, Des Moines, Iowa 50309
/Treasurer:	Bruce Miller
Address:	800 Walnut Street, Des Moines, Iowa 50309
NOTE:	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
12	Brun A. Milly
are true a a third de	Signature of Director or Officer er or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein nd that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes agree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
13. Bruc	e A. Miller

.

# Wells Fargo USA Holdings, Inc. Question 11: Additional Director/Officers:

Director	Ward, Lori
Vice President	Abrams, Tammy 🛩
Vice President	Anderson, Melissa -
Vice President	Badada, Dereje -
Vice President	Barnas, Michael 🖛
Vice President	Brumm, Jason 🖌
Vice President	Butikofer, Kelley -
Vice President	Christensen, Juliane
Vice President	Danami, Siham -
Vice President	Fareh, Muna -
Assistant Treasurer - Tax	Fink, Jeffrey
Vice President	Fleming-Daly, Rhonda 🗝
Vice President	Garrett, Cheryl -
Vice President	Geist, Scott -
Vice President	Graves, Jonetta -
Vice President	Gurmessa, Teka 🦟
Vice President	Herrera-Markwald, Michael
Assistant Treasurer - Tax	Horton, James -
Vice President	Kealy, John 🕤
Vice President	Kenao, Yves -
Vice President	Kurth, Colette 🖌
Vice President	Larsen, John –
Vice President	Lawler, Bonnie 🗂
Vice President	Lee, Xee 🗸
Vice President	Mathewson, Mary 🖌
Vice President	McClain, Gwendolyn 🕤
Vice President	McClelland, Steven -
Assistant Treasurer	McClelland, Steven -
Assistant Secretary	McCombs, Debra 🛥
Vice President	McVey, Nori –
Vice President	Medina, Shelley -
Vice President	Miller, Bruce 🖌
Vice President	Moua, Virginia Hnub Ci 🕞
Vice President	Moua, Yia 🝷
Vice President	Mumma, Souane 🕒
Vice President	Naughton, Carla 🔸
Vice President	Nieling, Jason -
Vice President	Ogilvie, Susan 🗉
Vice President	Ohren, Alan -
Vice President	Okwoyo, Lavendah -
Vice President	Payne, Kristi –
Vice President	Pelletier, Aysem 🕒
Vice President	Peper, Glen 🕒

.

-

279 ET 15 A # 10 FILED

.

۰÷

Vice President ∠Vice President Vice President Vice President Vice President Vice President

All: Address: 800 Walnut Street Des Moines, IA 50309

Pumarlo, Kristoffer -Radaich, Elizabeth 🗂 Rojas, Veronica 🦟 Romero, Sandra -Sananikone, Thomas -Sandahl, Jay Kenneth -Serrano, Angelina -Shiwaga, Tsegaye -Sieleni, Georgiana -Smalley, Gwen -Stangel, David Richard -Strey, Crystal -Stutzman, Shane-Tototzintle, Leah Elizabeth -Uschold, Rosanne -Valentine, Laura-Vang, May -Vang, Xee -Vargas, Carmen 🖌 Villarreal, Eloisa Walker, Charlotte -Ward, Lori -Weidner, Marvin Wells, Renee White, Kimberly Wihren, Michelle

١.

14 V 51 16.1 16.

0

# STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES SHORT FORM STANDING

### WELLS FARGO USA HOLDINGS, INC. 0100175183

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersev, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic For-Profit Corporation was registered by this office on August 20, 1982.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and office are:

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY PRINCETON SOUTH CORPORATE CTR STE 160, 100 CHARLES EWING BLVD EWING, NJ 08628



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 15th day of November, 2018

Slup of Men

Elizabeth Maher Muoio State Treasurer

V 51 NUN B

-

Certificate Number : 6092862233 Verify this certificate online at https://www1.state.nj.us/TYTR\_StandingCert/JSP/Verify\_Cert.jsp